POTATO SKINS

Sour cream, shredded cheese, scallions

CHICKENWINGS

Tossed in choice buffalo, sweet siracha sauce, or plain

LOADED FRIES

Cheese sauce, chili, shredded cheese,

sour cream, BBQ sauce, scallion

PALA CHEESEBURGER

Green leaf, tomato, onion, choice of cheese,

pickle spear. fries, or onion rings

PALA BBQBURGER

Slaw, Cheddar cheese, three onion rings, BBQ sauce

SHRIMP CEVICHE

House made, lemons, house tortilla chips.

NACHOS
CHOICE OF STEAK OR CHICKEN

House tortilla chips, cheese sauce, shredded cheese,

guacamole, sour cream, house salsa

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats,
poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase
your risk of foodborne illness.
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DRAFT BEER

Domestic 160z
Craft 160z
Import 160z
BOTTLE BEER

Domestic 120z

Budweiser ~ Bud Light
Coors Light ~ Michelob Ultra
Miller Lite ~ MGD

Import & Specialty 120z
Amstel Light ~ Blue Moon

Corona ~ Stella Artois

Heineken ~ Heineken Zero

Modelo ~ Modelo Negra

Newcastle Brown Ale

Pacifico ~ Samuel Adams

Craft 120z

Ballast Point Grapefruit Sculpin
Lagunitas IPA

Guinness Stout 160z
Pizza Port Swami’s IPA 160z
Seltzers

Assorted Flavors

White Claw Hard Seltzer
High Noon Hard Seltzers

$7.00
$9.00
$8.00

$6.00

$7.00

$8.00

$9.00
$9.00

$7.00



